
Internet League Running Target 10m

Results 2015

Round 1

Rank Name Club Nation Slow Fast Sum
1 Krister Holmberg Raseborgs Skyttar (RS) FIN 293 286 579

2 Nils Poltermann SV Geratal Elxleben GER-TH 285 282 567

3 Henrik Holmberg Raseborgs Skyttar (RS) FIN 286 279 565

4 Espen Krogstad NORWAY NOR 287 277 564

5 Jan Busch SV "Echo" wiesental GER-BD 285 278 563

6 Diego Mola TSN Napoli ITA 282 279 561

7 Niklas Hyvärinen Raseborgs Skyttar (RS) FIN 288 271 559

8 Stefan Leib SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg GER-HS 288 271 559

9 Robert Lösekann SC Linden 69 e.V. GER-NS 285 273 558

10 Christoph Vogelbacher TuS-Schwanheim GER-HS 287 268 555

11 Vincenzo Gallo TSN Napoli ITA 277 268 545

12 Sebastian  Heim SG Kronach GER-BY 280 262 542

13 Angelo Mangiameli TSN Napoli ITA 273 265 538

14 Tommy  A.  Sørlie NORWAY NOR 273 261 534

15 Jaanus Mugu MäLK EST 271 261 532

16 Stephan Koy ASV Süchteln-Vorst GER-RH 271 259 530

17 Jens  Hansen SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg GER-HS 262 263 525

18 Matthias Mail SV "Echo" wiesental GER-BD 274 245 519

19 Marcel Trottier TuS-Schwanheim GER-HS 264 253 517

20 Indrek Kaarna Elva SC EST 261 254 515

21 Thomas Wittig SV Connewitz 1990 e.V. GER-SC 265 244 509

22 David Gropp SV Geratal Elxleben GER-TH 252 250 502

23 Christoph Gerlach SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg GER-HS 276 226 502

24 Paul Ben-Nathan British Sporting Rifle Club GBR 247 240 487

25 Dirk Feisel SV Connewitz 1990 e.V. GER-SC 254 230 484

26 Elmet Orasson MäLK EST 248 235 483

27 Tim  Willershausen SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg GER-HS 257 225 482

28 Florian Peter SV "Echo" wiesental GER-BD 255 224 479

29 Kim Holmström Raseborgs Skyttar (RS) FIN 213 178 391

30 Andre Harnisch SV Connewitz 1990 e.V. GER-SC 168 169 337

31 Oliver Koal SV "Echo" wiesental GER-BD 141 93 234

Men
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1 Daniela Vogelbacher SV Großenlüder GER-HS 275 280 555

2 Julie Kirr SV Geratal Elxleben GER-TH 275 267 542

3 Diana Kammer SSCN GER-SC 277 264 541

4 Micaela Qvarnström Raseborgs Skyttar (RS) FIN 264 264 528

5 Georgina Wilkins CENTURION TSC GBR 88 44 132

Women
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1 Marius Schneider SV Großenlüder GER-HS 264 253 517

2 Uwe Fass TuS-Schwanheim GER-HS 253 254 507

3 Maik Heßler TuS-Schwanheim GER-HS 253 241 494

4 Tim Wagner TuS-Schwanheim GER-HS 226 212 438

5 Leon Müller SG Kronach GER-BY 181 169 350

6 Billy  Read CENTURION TSC GBR 156 96 252

Rank Name Club Nation Slow Fast Sum
1 Nina Danner SV Connewitz 1990 e.V. GER-SC 272 270 542

2 Nathalie Hartmann SV Großenlüder GER-HS 249 253 502

3 Frankziska Schmidt SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg GER-HS 211 194 405

Juniors

Juniors female
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1 Torsten Fass TuS-Schwanheim GER-HS 244 252 496

2 Kris Großheim TuS-Schwanheim GER-HS 230 224 454

3 Yannic Hartmann SV Großenlüder GER-HS 216 219 435

4 Stephan Zeise SV Geratal Elxleben GER-TH 215 207 422

5 Jens Kekert SV Großenlüder GER-HS 177 147 324

6 Sam Wells CENTURION TSC GBR 73 34 107

Rank Name Club Nation Slow Fast Sum
1 Paulina Stuth SV Connewitz 1990 e.V. GER-SC 229 230 459

2 Katrin Schmidt SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg GER-HS 234 182 416

3 Michelle Zebedies SV Connewitz 1990 e.V. GER-SC 210 183 393

Youth

Youth female
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1 Indrek Tombak Koeru SC EST 277 268 545

2 Endi Tõnisma MäLK EST 275 264 539

3 Christoph Koy ASV Süchteln-Vorst GER-RH 276 258 534

4 Toomas Hallik MäLK EST 271 261 532

5 Hannes Kruus MäLK EST 273 259 532

6 Viljar Noor MäLK EST 263 264 527

7 Indrek Varba MäLK EST 256 253 509

8 Roland Koy ASV Süchteln-Vorst GER-RH 258 242 500

9 Alexander Bräumer SG Mannheim 1744 e.V. GER-BD 256 232 488

10 Dietmar Krause SC Linden 69 e.V. GER-NS 259 229 488

11 Darren Cottee British Sporting Rifle Club GBR 247 220 467

12 Tarmo Suss MäLK EST 250 213 463

13 Gerd-Heinrich Grebner SG Kronach GER-BY 228 231 459

14 Alar Heinsaar MäLK EST 235 218 453

15 Hillar Loot Elva SC EST 234 217 451

16 Terry Ord British Sporting Rifle Club GBR 236 204 440

17 Toomas Raaper Järvamaa SC EST 188 177 365

18 Steve Elliott CENTURION TSC GBR 181 179 360

19 Volker Tomala SG Mannheim 1744 e.V. GER-BD 172 186 358

20 Christan  Nicholson CENTURION TSC GBR 145 135 280

21 Lee Read CENTURION TSC GBR 142 97 239

22 Rainer Karpavicius SG Mannheim 1744 e.V. GER-BD 124 72 196

Rank Name Club Nation Slow Fast Sum
1 Heather Hall British Sporting Rifle Club GBR 164 175 339

Seniors

Seniors female
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1 Bernd Nanko SG Linden von 1904 GER-NS 177 173 350

2 Ludwig Montsko SG Linden von 1904 GER-NS 174 169 343

3 Bertel Holmström Raseborgs Skyttar (RS) FIN 177 162 339

4 Kato Nordsveen NORWAY NOR 167 160 327

5 Anders Holmberg Raseborgs Skyttar (RS) FIN 166 157 323

6 Øivind  Selnes NORWAY NOR 165 158 323

7 John Kynoch British Sporting Rifle Club GBR 170 152 322

8 Tõives Raudsaar Elva SC EST 156 155 311

9 Tryggve Henriksson Raseborgs Skyttar (RS) FIN 156 151 307

10 Ed  Gilbert British Sporting Rifle Club GBR 145 140 285

11 John Rossiter British Sporting Rifle Club GBR 149 123 272

12 Rudolf Vogel SV "Echo" wiesental GER-BD 131 129 260

13 Dick  Fillery CENTURION TSC GBR 110 50 160

14 Ron Fillery CENTURION TSC GBR 76 72 148

Rank Name Club Nation Slow Fast Sum
1 Eli Enerstvedt NORWAY NOR 173 158 331

2 Magdalena Faust SV Großenlüder GER-HS 157 112 269

Seniors B

Seniors B female
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1 Espen T. Nordsveen NORWAY NOR 163 160 323

2 Max Kümmet SG Kronach GER-BY 132 138 270

3 Jeremy Hoffmann SSCN GER-SC 105 119 224

4 Ben Savage SSCN GER-SC 85 111 196

5 Tobias Scholz TuS-Schwanheim GER-HS 92 96 188

Rank Name Club Nation Slow Slow Sum
1 Madeline Schneider SV Großenlüder GER-HS 158 164 322

Pupil female

Pupil
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Rank Name Nation Shooters Res.
Henrik Holmberg 565

Niklas Hyvärinen 559

Krister Holmberg 579

Angelo Mangiameli 538

Vincenzo Gallo 545

Diego Mola 561

Stefan Leib 559

Jens  Hansen 525

Christoph Gerlach 502

Uwe Fass 507

Christoph Vogelbacher 555

Marcel Trottier 517

Christoph Koy 534

Roland Koy 500

Stephan Koy 530

Matthias Mail 519

Florian Peter 479

Jan Busch 563

Nina Danner 542

Dirk Feisel 484

Thomas Wittig 509

Jaanus Mugu 532

Toomas Hallik 532

Hillar Loot 451

Indrek Kaarna 515

Alar Heinsaar 453

Indrek Tombak 545

8 Estonia 3 EST 1515

9 Estonia 1 EST 1513

6 SV "Echo" Wiesental 1 GER-BD 1561

7 SV Connewitz 1990 e.V. GER-SC 1535

4 TuS-Schwanheim 1 GER-HS 1579

5 ASV Süchteln-Vorst GER-RH 1564

2 TSN Napoli ITA 1644

3 SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg 1 GER-HS 1586

Team

Raseborgs Skyttar (RS) FIN1 1703
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Indrek Varba 509

Endi Tõnisma 539

Tõives Raudsaar 451

Elmet Orasson 483

Viljar Noor 527

Tarmo Suss 463

Marius Schneider 517

Nathalie Hartmann 502

Yannic Hartmann 435

Kris Großheim 454

Torsten Fass 496

Maik Heßler 494

Paul Ben-Nathan 487

Darren Cottee 467

John Kynoch 460

Sebastian  Heim 542

Gerd-Heinrich Grebner 459

Leon Müller 350

Tim  Willershausen 482

Frankziska Schmidt 405

Katrin Schmidt 416

Alistair Bullen 451

Terry Ord 440

David Yendell 374

Volker Tomala 358

Rainer Karpavicius 196

Alexander Bräumer 488

Billy  Read 252

Christan  Nicholson 280

Steve Elliott 360

18 SG Mannheim 1744 e.V. GER-BD 1042

19 CENTURION TSC GBR 892

16 SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg 2 GER-HS 1303

17 British Sporting Rifle Club 2 GBR 1265

14 British Sporting Rifle Club 1 GBR 1414

15 SG Kronach GER-BY 1351

12 SV Großenlüder GER-HS 1454

13 TuS-Schwanheim 2 GER-HS 1444

10 Estonia 2 EST 1499

11 Estonia 4 EST 1473
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